Kyffhauserbund e.V.

Bayrischer Soldatenbund e.V.

Bundes - Meisterschaft 2017 des Kyffhauserbundes
Gebrauchs Revolver Ordonnanz GK K2

Klasse- Mannschaft

1 SRK Brand
2 SKR GroRkonreuth
3 Kastorf

Pirner, Ingo / Schmidt, Florian / Schmidt, Irmbert
Wolfrum, Lothar / Schneider, Josef / Wolfrum, Alois
Friedrich, Sergej / Kopydlowski, Mathias / Walter, Matth

4 Feuerschiitzen Brennberg Boger, Roman / Seidl, Willi / Seidl, Emst

5 Weingarten

6 1.0.K.K. Waldsassen
7 SRK Brand

8 SKK Hohenfels

9 KK Siegen

Klasse-I Einzel
1 Schmidt, Florian
2 Wolfrum, Lothar
3 Friedrich, Sergej
4 Fuchs, Tobias
5 Sirtl, Philipp
6 Heinrich, Melanie
7 Plrner, Ingo
8 Stellmach, Karl-Heinz
9 Schadler, Mirco
10 Braunlein, Patrick
11 Boger, Roman
12 Willey, Michelle
13 Wittkamp, Stefan
14 Stapelmann, Katharina
15 Denhardt, Nico
16 Katholing, Sven
17 Godau, Patrick

Denhardt, Nico / Zang, Vadim / Grathwohl, Thomas
Stellmach, Karl-Heinz / Erl, Peter / Bauer, Hubert
Sirtl, Philipp / Katholing, Sven / Fuchs, Tobias
Willey, Michelle / Davis, Ute / Miinchsmeier, Elfriede

Heinrich, Melanie / Klappert, Steffen / Seemeyer, Rolan

SRK Brand

SKR GroRkonreuth
Kastorf

SRK Brand

SRK Brand

KK Siegen

SRK Brand

1.0.K.K. Waldsassen
Wohrden

SRK Kirchensittenbach
Feuerschitzen Brennberg
SKK Hohenfels

Guster

Flrst Bllcher
Weingarten

SRK Brand
Bargfeld-Stegen

Klasse-1l Mannschaft

1 KK Siegen
2 Kastorf
3 Guster
4 SKK Hohenfels
5 Morbach
6 Klettgau 2
7 Mustin
8 SKK Hohenfels
9 Colbe
10 SK SeulRen
11 Neuhausen
12 SKRK Parsberg

Klasse-ll Einzel
1 Kuhl, Wolfgang

Weich, Peter / Cramer, Peter / Bankstahl, Stefan
Bulger, Manuel / Aydin, Erol / Dittmann, Frank
Henschel, Klaus / Westphal, Bernd / Predel, Hans - Ger
Miinchsmesier, Erich / Moser, Udo / Hermann, Bernd
Thees, Klaus / Frost, Mike / Schmidt, Stefan

Lamm, Stefan / Miiller, Ralph / Leute, Bernhard
Ritter, Bernd / Gabel, Andreas / Prii3, Jiirgen
O'Leary Travis / Davis, Trevor / Willey, Craig

Biilter, Stefan / Brede, Georg / Hahn, Thomas
Anneser, Erwin / Glassel, Horst / Seidel, Karlheinz
Fehrenbach, Thomas / Mack, Helmut / Bock, Dieter

Trefz, Franco / Stangl, Franz / Enderle, Gertraude

VdSSK
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Bayern

Bayern

Sudhann. Braunschweig
Bayern
Baden-Wirttemberg
Bayern

Bayern

Bayern

Westfalen-Lippe

Bayern

Bayern

Stdhann. Braunschweig
Bayern

Bayern
Westfalen-Lippe
Bayern

Bayern
Schleswig-Holstein
Bayern

Bayern

Bayern

LV Herzgt. Lauenburg
LV Herzgt. Lauenburg
Baden-Wiirttemberg
Bayern
Schleswig-Holstein

Westfalen-Lippe
Sidhann. Braunschweig
LV Herzgt. Lauenburg
Bayern
Rheinland-Pfalz
Baden-Wirttemberg
LV Herzgt. Lauenburg
Bayern

Hessen

Bayern
Baden-Wiirttemberg
Bayern

VdSSK-cuxhaven

120 Einzelschiitzen

25 Mannschaften

807
787
772
753
743
731
721
693
651

274
270
269
265
261
260
259
257
250
243
242
232
231
218
217
195
191

816
815
759
758
735
732
722
704 10
704 65
700
687
348

286
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2 Bankstahl, Stefan
3 Aydin, Erol
4 Zang, Vadim
5 Zeilmann, Michael
6 Schmidt, Irmbert
7 Dittmann, Frank
8 Weine, Michael
9 Wilmes, Grischa
10 Weich, Peter
11 Kietzmann, Olaf
12 Viernickel, Kurt
13 Muller, Ralph
14 Schreiner, Mario
15 Angerstein, Reiner
16 Schmidt, Stefan
17 Bulger, Manuel
18 Juranek, Roland
19 Cramer, Peter
20 Brede, Georg
21 Witthohn, Helge
22 Henschel, Klaus
23 Predel, Hans - Gerhard
24 Hermann, Bernd
25 Lorig, Ewald
26 Moser, Udo
27 Schmitt, Stefan
28 Leute, Bernhard
29 Zeilmann, Thomas
30 Falkenberg, Joachim
31 Kopydlowski, Mathias
32 Ritter, Bernd
33 Minchsmeier, Elfriede
34 Klappert, Steffen
35 Hanna, Annette
36 Gabriel, Stefan
37 Bovers, Patrick
38 Grathwohl, Thomas
39 Walter, Matthias
40 Glassel, Horst
41 Hahn, Thomas
42 Beerbaum, Tobias
43 Minchsmeier, Erich
44 Anneser, Erwin
45 Bauer, Hubert
46 Westphal, Bernd
47 Davis, Trevor
48 Thees, Klaus
49 Seidl, Willi
50 Fehrenbach, Thomas
51 Bunzelt, Hans
52 Dahlmann, Klaus

KK Siegen

Kastorf
Weingarten

RAG Oberfranken Ost
SRK Brand

Kastorf

Eicklingen

SK Overberge-Lerche-Rottum
KK Siegen

Kastorf

KSK Haselbach
Klettgau

Trier ehem. Ari

RKK Heilsbronn
Wackernheim
Kastorf

SKK Nennslingen
KK Siegen

Colbe

Wohrden

Guster

Guster

SKK Hohenfels
Trier ehem. Ari

SKK Hohenfels
Morbach

Klettgau

RAG Oberfranken Ost
SRK Aschach
Kastorf

Mustin

SKK Hohenfels

KK Siegen

RKK Heilsbronn
DSKB Speikern/Neunkirchen
Nienhagen
Weingarten

Kastorf

SK SeufRen

Colbe

Sachsenwald

SKK Hohenfels

SK SeufRen

1.0.K.K. Waldsassen
Guster

SKK Hohenfels
Morbach
Feuerschitzen Brennberg
Neuhausen

SK Weismain
Westerwald
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Westfalen-Lippe
Sudhann. Braunschweig
Baden-Wiirttemberg
Bayern

Bayern

Sudhann. Braunschweig
Niederelbe
Westfalen-Lippe
Westfalen-Lippe
Sudhann. Braunschweig
Bayern
Baden-Wirttemberg
Rheinland-Pfalz

Bayern

Rheinland-Pfalz
Sudhann. Braunschweig
Bayern
Westfalen-Lippe
Hessen
Schleswig-Holstein

LV Herzgt. Lauenburg
LV Herzgt. Lauenburg
Bayern

Rheinland-Pfalz

Bayern

Rheinland-Pfalz
Baden-Wiirttemberg
Bayern

Bayern

Stdhann. Braunschweig
LV Herzgt. Lauenburg
Bayern
Westfalen-Lippe
Bayern

Bayern

Niederelbe
Baden-Wirttemberg
Sudhann. Braunschweig
Bayern

Hessen

LV Herzgt. Lauenburg
Bayern

Bayern

Bayern

LV Herzgt. Lauenburg
Bayern

Rheinland-Pfalz

Bayern
Baden-Wirttemberg
Bayern

Rheinland-Pfalz

285
279
275
274
274
272
272
272
269
268
267
267
265
265
264
264
263
262
262
261
259
259
258
258
257
256
255
254
254
253
253
253
253
252
252
251
251
250
247
245
244
243
242
241
241
241
240
240
240
237
235



Kyffhauserbund e.V.

53 Erl, Peter

54 Willey, Craig

55 O’Leary Travis

56 Frost, Mike

57 Hogerl, Thomas

58 Wilotzka, Klaus-Dieter
59 Kotschenreuther, Volker
60 Leyrer, Martin

61 Gabel, Andreas

62 Meyer,Andreas

63 Bauernfeind, Ralf
64 Lother, Michael

65 Lamm, Stefan

66 Davis, Ute

67 Kettenbeil, Stefan
68 Biilter, Stefan

69 Trager, Chris

70 Trefz, Franco

71 Dreher, Sabine

72 Bohle, Michael

73 Seemeyer, Roland
74 Stangl, Franz

75 Enderle, Gertraude

1.0.K.K. Waldsassen
SKK Hohenfels
SKK Hohenfels
Morbach
Heppenheim
Heppenheim
SK Mistelfeld
Sachsenwald
Mustin

Kelbra

SKK Freystadt
Sachsenwald
Klettgau

SKK Hohenfels
Kelbra

Colbe

Flrst Bllcher
SKRK Parsberg
KK Kamen-Linen
SG Weillenohe
KK Siegen
SKRK Parsberg
SKRK Parsberg

Klasse-lll Mannschaft

1 Trier ehem. Ari
2 Kelbra

3 Guster

4 KK Siegen

Klasse-Ill Einzel
1 Verwiebe, Manfred
2 Pares, Michael
3 Langer, Detlef
4 Seidl, Ernst
5 Schneider, Josef
6 Zender, Karl
7 Fiedler, Bernhard
8 Krieger, Thomas
9 Herbinger, Richard
10 Kraft, Paul
11 Mack, Helmut
12 Schmidt, Dieter
13 Koéhler, Lutz
14 Prif3, JUrgen
15 Wolfrum, Alois
16 Heckl, Horst
17 Breitenbach, Eberhard
18 Schmidt,Frank-Riidiger
19 Bielecka, Manfred
20 Feldmann, Werner

Zender, Karl / Schreiner, Mario / Lorig, Ewald

Bayern

Bayern

Bayern
Rheinland-Pfalz
Rheinland-Pfalz
Rheinland-Pfalz
Bayern

LV Herzgt. Lauenburg
LV Herzgt. Lauenburg
Sachsen-Anhalt
Bayern

LV Herzgt. Lauenburg
Baden-Wiirttemberg
Bayern
Sachsen-Anhalt
Hessen

LV Herzgt. Lauenburg
Bayern
Westfalen-Lippe
Bayern
Westfalen-Lippe
Bayern

Bayern

Rheinland-Pfalz

Breitenbach, Eberhard / Heckl, Horst / Schmidt,Frank-R Sachsen-Anhalt
Schmidt, Dieter / Bielecka, Manfred / Dohrendorf, Klaus LV Herzgt. Lauenburg
Herter, Franz-Josef / Kdlsch, Dietmar / Langer, Detlef  Westfalen-Lippe

Flrst Bllcher
WiRgoldingen

KK Siegen
Feuerschitzen Brennberg
SKR GroRkonreuth
Trier ehem. Ari
Flrst Bllcher

KSK Béhmischbruck
VSV Rohr

SRK Sachsen
Neuhausen

Guster

Kelbra

Mustin

SKR GroRkonreuth
Kelbra

Kelbra

Kelbra

Guster
Wackernheim
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LV Herzgt. Lauenburg
Baden-Wirttemberg
Westfalen-Lippe
Bayern

Bayern
Rheinland-Pfalz

LV Herzgt. Lauenburg
Bayern

Bayern

Bayern
Baden-Wiirttemberg
LV Herzgt. Lauenburg
Sachsen-Anhalt

LV Herzgt. Lauenburg
Bayern
Sachsen-Anhalt
Sachsen-Anhalt
Sachsen-Anhalt

LV Herzgt. Lauenburg
Rheinland-Pfalz
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233
232
231
231
229
225
222
222
220
216
214
210
210
208
201
197
175
153
150
149
138
105

90

790
725
710
618

288
286
275
271
268
267
261
257
254
254
252
252
250
249
249
248
243
234
234
229
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21 Dohrendorf, Klaus - Peter Glister

22 Herter, Franz-Josef
23 Kohler, Frank

24 Claasen, Lothar

25 Seidel, Karlheinz
26 Bock, Dieter

27 Kolsch, Dietmar

KK Siegen
Kelbra
Guster

SK Seuf3en
Neuhausen
KK Siegen
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LV Herzgt. Lauenburg
Westfalen-Lippe
Sachsen-Anhalt

LV Herzgt. Lauenburg
Bayern
Baden-Wirttemberg
Westfalen-Lippe
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224
224
217
214
211
195
119



